Jawaharlal Nehru Krishi Vishwa Vidyalaya, Jabalpur.

No.Acd/ID.No./2015/18

Dated (‘ /01/16

/INOTIFICATION//

Following Identity/Enrollment No. are

M.Sc. /IMBA (Ag.) Degree programme for the session 2015-16.

College of Agriculture, Jabalpur

allotted to the students admitted in

Sno Name Of Students Enrollment/l D.No.
Agri - Business M Mamenwnt t (MBA) B
1. AKASH DAROI 150165001
2 Challa Koteswara Rao 150165004
3. | PreetiKumari 150165002
"4 | Sarita Vishwakarma 150165003
5. | Vivek Sahu - 150165005
| Agricultural Economics & Farm Management
6. Amit Dhakad 150102001
7. Amitesh Goyal 150102002
(8. | AnkitaSahu 150102003
9. Bhagvah Sing_h liajput- 150102004
10. | Bhupendra Kumar Chandrakar 150102005
11. | Deepak Kumar Ahirwar - 150102006
12. | Dhar mendra Su;g_h—]—a_ta;/‘ 150102007
13. Durga Singh 150102008
14. | Ghanshyam Patel 150102009
15. | Gourav ]am o 150102010
16. | Kirti Ahlrwar_m*.-”*m "1 150102011
17. | Prasanna Kolar 150102016
"T8. | Ravi Kumar Kushwaha 150102013
19. | Reena Sahu o 150102014
20. | Sarita Sharma 150102015
87| Familazhakil T 150102012
[22. | Vikas Dode o 1501(5'2'6"17—————'”




_Agl‘i_éllltlx ral Statistics

'23. | Antra Namdev 150103001
24. | Arvind Parmar 150103002
[25. | K Sujatha N ) 1150103003
26. | Nutan Lal Dewangan 150103004
27. | Sourabh Kumar Sahu 150103005
28, | Sweta Yadav " N 150103006 N
Agronomy B N
[29. | Ajay Patel | 150104001
30. | Anurag Basediya 1150104002
31. | Apoorva Mehra 150104003
32. | Ashima Choudhary 1150104004
33. Deebendra Tomar ) 150104005
"34. | Kavita Bhadu 150104006
35. | LakkappaWakikar 150104015
' 36. | Lalit Kumar | 150104016
37. | Mahaveer Jain 150204004
38. | NidhiSahu | 150104008
39. | Niteesh Kumar Yadav 150104017
40. | Raviraj Muwel 150104009
41. | Roopesh Baghel 150104010
42. | Roshani Jhari—ya__ 150104011
43, | Roshni Markam 150104012
44. | Ruchi Gupta 1150104013 h
45, | Sadashiv Kanathe | 150104014 o
[46. | Shweta Tirkey _ 150104018
47. | Suman Smita Tarei 150104007
48. | Vikash Raghuwanshi 150104019
49, | Vishnu Prasad Marskole 150104020

Entomolozr,' -y’
ﬁSZ) Amrita Yadav

150105001

1. | Anita Chourey

52, Borra S-vy_athi o

| 150105016

' 150105002




| Girvar I(a—leslil‘iya

Jyoti Kushwah
h Gdﬁai Das Snehalatha

LI I

Oruganti Giri Babu

e eem e | = ,..._._,.._.._.____...___.,,__._-_____..__._._.__,.____-.

Pritee Sawali

58. RéEt_U Swarnkar

T T

59. | Sanjay Marko
60. Saﬁju_Singh -

61. | Ravi Kumar Agrawal

62. | Sheeren Parveen Rien

63. | Sumit Kakade
64. | SwatiVerma
65. | Teena Patidar _

66. | Yarra Gana Ram Teja

Extension Education

Chandan Singh Rajput

Chandrashekhar Dehariya
Karan Singh

Madhuri Verma

—éangita Sobner
72. | Naveen Karade

73. I’l‘il]Cé_'fHal<u1‘_

Priti Vishwakarma

Priyanka Gupta

Shilpi Dohre

Sonam Upadhyay
Sunil Panwar

saniibuni
Supriya Gupta
81. | Suresh Barde

Trapti Jain

S ——
Vaghela Jimir Dahyabhai

R —

Varsha Upadhyay

T/ijay Parihar

86. | Vivek Kumar jain

T U

oouresuver > o

150105004
150105005
150105006
150105007
150105008
150105009
150105010
150105017
150105011
150105012
150105013
150105014
150105015

150106001

e ——

150106002
150106003
150106004
150106021
~1150106006
150106007
150106008
150106009
150106010
150106013
150106014
150106015
150106016
150106017

|

150106011
150106019

150105003

150106018

150106012
150106020

-]

-




[ Food Technology
87. | Akash Bala 150107001
88. | Anamika Patel 150107002
89. | Naval Kishore Goliya . 1150107003
90. | Ravi Baghel | 150107004
Fruit Science N
91. Ankithé_gwansili 150108011
'92. | Chhavi Keshari 150108001
(93, | Déepchand Mehra | 150108002
94. | Guddoo Singh o 150108003
|95, | Keerti Rajput 150108004
96. | Rakesh Kumar Saket 150108005
1 97. | Ramesh Singh Yadav - 150108009
1 98. | Ruchi Verma B | 150108006
99. | Sapna Saket 1150108007
100. | Shivkumar Ahirwar 150108008
101. | Varsha Lodhi ] 150108010
—(ﬁ;-é-net‘ic; & Plant Breeding '
102. | Aditya Bauskar 150109001
103. | Archana Shakya i 150109002
104. | Atul Singh 150109014
105. | Bajrangi Lal 150109015
106. C_nyan Prakash Gupta 150109003
| 107. Jitendra Kumar Sarathe 150109004
| 108. | Mukesh Kumar 150109006
109. | Niharika Gupta 150109007
110. | Pavan Devesh - 150109008
1 11. Pradccp Kumar Mishra 150109009
,_;}‘?12. Premananda Biswas 150109010
-113.

Ruchira Pawar

150109011




—_—

114. | Sadhna Saha 150109012
115. | Sandeep Kumar 150109013
I_'116. Srishti Singh 150109005
' 117. | Sunil Kumar Sahu 150109016
118. | Suraiya Noor Afshan Rangrej 150109017
| 119."| Tejeshwari Dhote N 1150109018
Molecular Biology & Biotechnology
120. | Monika Mishra 150110001
121 | TejpalBirla " 1150110002
Plant Pathology
122. | Brijesh Yadav ~ [150111020
123. | Denish Kumar Patre 150111001
124. | Devendra Patel o | 150111002
125. | Gopal Keote - 150111003
'126. | Govind Patel | 150111004
127. | Govind Singh 150111005
128. | Jainpal Rathore 150111006
129 ]hliﬁlishre@ Meher 150111009
130. | Kalyan Verma R ‘| 150111007
131. | Krishan Kant Dhakad 150111008
| 132. | Prakash Kumar Sahu 150111010
133. | Pratibha Bhagat - 150111011
134. | Punam Kashyap 150111012
135. | Ramesh Kumar | 150111013
[ 136. | Ravit Sahu 150111014
137. | Sanjay Sonkar 150111015
138. | Siddharth Shankar Sonkar 150111016
139, SLl.i'ila Prakash Reddy Munagala_* - 1150111017
140. | Vakiti Devendhar o | 150111018
ﬁ’41 Yogesh Pipalde '150111019




| Plant Physiology

142. | Govind Singh Lodhi 150112001
143. | Jectendra Rathore 150112002
| 144. | Kuleshwar Sahu 150112004
145, | Laxmi BTh_lma}_J}_)é Kotambari 150112003
146. | Malkit Singh 150112005
[ 147. | Rahul Raghuwanshi - 150112007
"148. | Shraddha Dhoke - 150112008
149. | Vivek Kumar Soni 150112009
Soil Science & Agl'iculfu;'_e Cilemistry

150. | Abhishek Khandagle 150113001
151. | Aditi Chourasia - 150113002
152. | Amar Singh Rathore ) 150113003
153. | Deepika Gupta 150113004
154. | Devendra Dhakad 150113005
155. | Dharmendra Sharma 150113016
[ 156. | Fatima Ansari - 150113006
157. | Jayhind Prajapati 150113007
158. | Mecnal Thapar 150113008
159. | Pragati Shakya 1150113009
' 160. Priyankz_l liatllal‘iya__ 150113010
161. | Rahul Panwar 150113011
162. | Rahul Patidar 150113012
163, _li_éj:ﬂram Dhakar - 150113013
| 164. | Rajendra Dhakad - 150113014
165. | Saroj Choudhary 150113015
166. | Sitaram Kachhi 150113017
—_167. Sunil Panwar 150113018




[Vegetable Science -
168. | Ashish Kaurav 150114001
169. | Diksha Manaware 150114002
170. | Ganesh Maske . ' | 150114003
' 171. | Kamal Singh Gurgar 150114010
172. | Kamlesh Kumar - 1150114004
173. | Pashyanti Uraiya 150114005
174. | Priyanka Wakhale ' 150114006
175. | Rishu Upadhyay B 150114007
176. | Rudranee Singh B 1150114009
177. | ROOP SINGH DANGI 150114008
178. | Tulsi Dhakhariya 150114011

Note:-
1. These ID.No/Erirollment No. shall be used in all correspondence and also in the
Examination in place of Roll No.

2. Readmitted Students may also used their ID.No.(already allotted) in the
Examination in place of Roll No.
3. Online registration is compulsory on INKVV wcbsite www.jnkvv.org for all

students.

.
@W“ K
[:ndt.No.Acd/11/1IDNo./ o, Dated : /& /01/2016
Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:-

I. The Dean Faculty Agriculture INKVV., Jabalpur
2. The Dean College college of Agriculture, Jabalpur
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